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UW-EXTENSION UNIVERSITY STAFF HEARINGS COMMITTEE 2016-2019 
 

 
  Term Ends January 31 
 
 
Rick Mills Cooperative Extension 2016-2017 
 rick.mill@ces.uwex.edu  
 
 
 
Julie Hunter General Extension Administration 2016-2018 
 julie.hunter@uwex.edu  
 
 
Dan Wanish General Extension Administration 2016-2018 
 dan.wanish@uwex.edu  
 
 
Auric Gold Cooperative Extension 2016-2019 
 auric.gold@ces.uwex.edu  
 
 
Laurie Lindquist Cooperative Extension 2016-2019 
 laurie.lindquist@ces.uwex.edu  
 
 
 
 

UWEX governance Web page:  http://www.uwex.edu/secretary 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
Dan Hill, Interim Secretary of the Faculty 
UW-Extension 
432 N. Lake Street, Rm. 405 
Madison  WI  53706 
Tel:  608-262-4387     Fax:  608-890-1195 
dan.hill@uwex.edu  

Judy Ballweg, Executive Assistant 
UW-Extension 
432 N. Lake Street, Rm. 401 
Madison  WI  53706 
Tel:  608-890-3158     Fax:  608-890-1195 
judy.ballweg@uwex.edu  

 


